
Martino Jr. High School 
2026 Girls Volleyball 

Day  Date Opponent Place Time 
Monday Dec. 8 Practice May Begin   
Monday Jan. 5 Games May Begin   
Monday Jan. 12 Beecher Home 4:30 

Wednesday Jan. 14 Old Quarry  4:15 
 

Tuesday Jan. 20 Oak Prairie Junior High 
School 

 4:00 
 

Thursday Jan. 22 Mokena Junior High 
School 

19815 Kirkstone Way 
Mokena, IL 60448 

4:15 

Tuesday Jan. 27 Troy Middle School Home 4:00 

Thursday Jan. 29 Liberty Junior High 
School 

Home 4:00 
 

Tuesday Feb. 3 Hickory Creek Middle 
School 

Home 
 

4:15 

Wednesday Feb. 4 Channahon Home 4:15 
 

Thursday Feb. 5 Summit Hill High School 7260 W. North Ave. 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

4:15 

Monday Feb. 9 Manhattan Junior High 
School 

Home 
 

4:15 

Tuesday Feb. 10  Homer Junior High 
School 

15711 S. Bell Rd. 
Homer Glen, IL 60491 

4:15 
 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Feb. 17 
Feb. 18 
Feb. 19 

DPVC Tournament 
Summit Hill Junior High 

School 

7260 W. North Ave 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

TBD 

Tuesday Feb. 24 Peotone Junior High 
School 

1 Blue Devil Ln 
Peotone, IL 60468 

4:30 

Saturday - 
Thursday 

Feb. 28, 1-5 IESA REGIONALS -7th TBD TBD 

Monday March 9 IESA SECTIONAL -7th TBD TBD 
Saturday 

Tues - Thur
March 7, 
10-12 

IESA REGIONALS -8th TBD TBD 

Friday 
Saturday 

March 13,14 IESA STATE FINALS -7th TBD TBD 

Monday March 16 IESA SECTIONALS -8th TBD TBD 
Friday 

Saturday 
March 
20,21 

IESA STATE FINALS -8th TBD TBD 

 
Dr. Bonnie Groen-Olson, Principal 

Mrs. Carrie White, Assistant Principal 
Mrs. Nicole LaBuhn, Athletic Director 


